CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)

MINI 2T
PROVA 2
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:02:45

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
01/05/2021 12:50 .

o B

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 13:11:48.652 54.754 -0.451 20.425 22.145 12.184
(011) REGIS FILHO 10 13:12:44.191 55.539 +0.785 20.863 22.243 12.433
1 13:04:27.031 56.223 21.511 22533 12.179 1" 13:13:39.572 55.381 -0.158 20.558 22.544 12.279
2 13:05:22.356 55.325 -0.898 21.215 21.952 12.158 12 13:14:34.911 55.339 -0.042 20.615 22.334 12.390
3 13:06:16.927 54.571 -0.754 20.434 21.984 12.153
4 13:07:11.472 54.545 -0.026 20.385 21.948 12.212 (017) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
5 13:08:06.231 54.759 +0.214 20.372 22.145 12.242 1 13:04:29.553 58.304 23.040 23.067 12.197
6 13:09:00.479 54.248 -0.511 20.346 21.765 12.137 2 13:05:24.557 55.004 -3.300 20.432 22.480 12.092
7 13:09:54.739 54.260 +0.012 20.327 21.818 12.115 3 13:06:19.649 55.092 +0.088 20.365 22.601 12.126
8 13:10:49.032 54.293 +0.033 20.371 21.780 12.142 4 13:07:14.614 54.965 -0.127 20.325 22.444 12.196
9 13:11:43.149 54.117 -0.176 20.174 21.739 12.204 5 13:08:09.473 54.859 -0.106 20.498 22.185 12.176
10 13:12:37.417 54.268 +0.151 20.299 21.849 12.120 6 13:09:04.178 54.705 -0.154 20.364 22.176 12.165
1 13:13:31.849 54.432 +0.164 20.323 21.900 12.209 7 13:09:59.180 55.002 +0.297 20.376 22.392 12.234
12 13:14:25.892 54.043 -0.389 20.226 21.667 12.150 8 13:10:54.294 55.114 +0.112 20.430 22.539 12.145
9 13:11:49.566 55.272 +0.158 20.461 22.228 12.583
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO 10 13:12:45.249 55.683 +0.411 20.516 22.385 12.782
1 13:04:28.162 57.042 22.277 22579 12.186 1" 13:13:41.876 56.627 +0.944 21.163 23.127 12.337
2 13:05:23.660 55.498 -1.544 20.771 22.497 12.230 12 13:14:38.115 56.239 -0.388 21.071 22.721 12.447
3 13:06:18.327 54.667 -0.831 20.436 22.102 12.129
4 13:07:13.228 54.901 +0.234 20.857 22.023 12.021 (010) JOSE MIGUEL TRUJILLO LOPES DIAS
5 13:08:07.554 54.326 -0.575 20.433 21.951 11.942 1 13:04:28.474 57.515 22.825 22.448 12.242
6 13:09:02.061 54.507 +0.181 20.485 21.961 12.061 2 13:05:23.869 55.395 -2.120 20.722 22.446 12.227
7 13:09:56.630 54.569 +0.062 20.412 21.973 12.184 3 13:06:19.180 55.311 -0.084 20.639 22.396 12.276
8 13:10:50.872 54.242 -0.327 20.358 21.877 12.007 4 13:07:15.115 55.935 +0.624 20.686 22.811 12.438
9 13:11:45.051 54.179 -0.063 20.350 21.757 12.072 5 13:08:09.908 54.793 -1.142 20.433 22.162 12.198
10 13:12:39.503 54.452 +0.273 20.337 22.031 12.084 6 13:09:04.643 54.735 -0.058 20.523 21.995 12.217
" 13:13:33.867 54.364 -0.088 20.257 21.929 12.178 7 13:09:59.809 55.166 +0.431 20.621 22.185 12.360
12 13:14:28.491 54.624 +0.260 20.470 21.991 12.163 8 13:10:54.647 54.838 -0.328 20.555 22.081 12.202
9 13:11:49.517 54.870 +0.032 20.472 22,011 12.387
(008) RAPHAEL RODRIGUES GEBARA 10 13:12:45.113 55.596 +0.726 20.883 22.285 12.428
1 13:04:27.892 57.134 22.321 22.649 12.164 1 13:13:41.614 56.501 +0.905 21.225 22.874 12.402
2 13:05:23.351 55.459 -1.675 20.805 22.492 12.162 12 13:14:38.475 56.861 +0.360 21.201 23.059 12.601
3 13:06:18.054 54.703 -0.756 20.340 22.196 12.167
4 13:07:12.861 54.807 +0.104 20.409 22.136 12.262 (003) NAIM SALEH
5 13:08:07.511 54.650 -0.157 20.421 22.095 12.134 1 13:04:29.655 58.311 22.568 23.382 12.361
6 13:09:02.537 55.026 +0.376 20.639 22.229 12.158 2 13:05:33.605 1:03.950 +5.639 20.600 30.932 12.418
7 13:09:57.060 54.523 -0.503 20.326 22.034 12.163 3 13:06:30.003 56.398 -7.552 21.014 22.955 12.429
8 13:10:51.676 54.616 +0.093 20.370 22.023 12.223 4 13:07:25.646 55.643 -0.755 20.904 22.388 12.351
9 13:11:46.378 54.702 +0.086 20.384 22.009 12.309 5 13:08:21.712 56.066 +0.423 20.891 22.839 12.336
10 13:12:41.227 54.849 +0.147 20.461 22.125 12.263 6 13:09:17.992 56.280 +0.214 21.088 22.885 12.307
1 13:13:35.843 54.616 -0.233 20.308 22.023 12.285 7 13:10:14.748 56.756 +0.476 21.249 23.130 12.377
12 13:14:30.488 54.645 +0.029 20.402 21.962 12.281 8 13:11:10.924 56.176 -0.580 21.033 22.811 12.332
9 13:12:08.281 57.357 +1.181 20.980 23.395 12.982
(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO 10 13:13:05.160 56.879 -0.478 21.388 23.073 12.418
1 13:04:27.549 56.873 22.183 22.440 12.250 1" 13:14:01.711 56.551 -0.328 21.008 23.110 12.433
2 13:05:22.842 55.293 -1.580 20.888 22.193 12.212 12 13:14:58.175 56.464 -0.087 20.879 23.155 12.430
3 13:06:17.847 55.005 -0.288 20.617 22.130 12.258
4 13:07:13.059 55.212 +0.207 21.041 21.976 12.195 (051) THEO SALOMAO
5 13:08:08.159 55.100 -0.112 20.672 22.148 12.280 1 13:04:27.087 56.354 21.738 22.546 12.070
6 13:09:02.802 54.643 -0.457 20.476 22.016 12.151
7 13:09:57.451 54.649 +0.006 20.328 22.151 12.170
8 13:10:52.247 54.796 +0.147 20.391 22.082 12.323
9 13:11:47.177 54.930 +0.134 20.630 21.985 12.315
10 13:12:41.981 54.804 -0.126 20.627 21.950 12.227
1 13:13:36.783 54.802 -0.002 20.541 22.059 12.202
12 13:14:31.628 54.845 +0.043 20.529 22.101 12.215
(081) LEONARDO AWADALLAH RAMIRES
1 13:04:29.093 57.914 22.925 22.902 12.087
2 13:05:23.969 54.876 -3.038 20.384 22.433 12.059
3 13:06:19.185 55.216 +0.340 20.631 22.521 12.064
4 13:07:13.818 54.633 -0.583 20.356 22.170 12.107
5 13:08:08.849 55.031 +0.398 20.603 22.276 12.152
6 13:09:03.872 55.023 -0.008 20.574 22.196 12.253
7 13:09:58.693 54.821 -0.202 20.597 22.078 12.146
8 13:10:53.898 55.205 +0.384 20.738 22.368 12.099
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